WELL NAME : CATCLAW DRAW UNIT #4 Page: 2

Detta | Press , dp ! Temp , Record #
Time | PSIA ! F ) 4in the
Houns | H ! DataFile

2 13:31:22 25.105 4183.5 3.9 180.7 41
2 14:31:22 26.105 4187.0 3.5 180.7 42
2 15:31:22 27.105 4190.4 3.4 180.7 43
2 16:31:22 28.105 4193.3 2.9 180.7 44
2 17:31:22 29.105 4196.2 2.9 180.7 45
2 18:31:22 30.105 4198.9 2.7 180.7 46
2 19:31:22 31.105 420171 .4 2.5 180.7 47
2 20:31:22 32.105 4203.7 2.3 180.7 48
2 21:31:22 33.105 4206.1 2.5 180.7 49
2 22:31:22 34.105 4208 .4 2.3 180.7 50
2 23:31:22 35.105 4210.6 2.2 180.7 51
3 00:31:22 36.105 4212.9 2.2 180.7 52
3 01:31:22 37.105 4215.0 2.1 180.7 53
3 02:31:22 38.105 4217.3 2.3 180.7 54
3 03:31:22 39.105 4219.3 1.9 180.7 55
3 04:31:22 40.105 4221.2 1.9 180.7 56
3 05:31:22 41.105 4222.9 1.8 180.7 57
3 06:31:22 42.105 4225.0 2.1 180.7 58
3 07:31:22 43.105 4226.9 1.8 180.7 59
3 08:31:22 44.105 4228.6 1.8 180.7 60
3 09:31:22 45.105 4230.5 1.9 180.7 61
3 10:31:22 46.105 4232.5 2.0 180.7 62
3 11:31:22 47.105 4234.2 1.7 180.7 63
3 12:31:22 48.105 4235.8 1.6 180.7 64
3 13:31:22 49.105 4237.4 1.5 180.7 65
3 14:31:22 50.105 4238.9 1.6 180.7 66
3 15:31:22 51.105 4240.5 1.6 180.7 67
3 16:31:22 52.105 4241 .8 1.4 180.7 68
3 17:31:22 53.105 4243.7 1.9 180.7 69
3 18:31:22 54.105 4245.2 1.5 180.7 70
3 19:31:22 55.105 4246.5 1.3 180.7 71
3 20:31:22 56.105 4248.1 1.6 180.7 72
3 21:31:22 57.105 4249 .4 1.3 180.7 73
3 22:31:22 58.105 42571.1 1.6 180.7 74
3 23:31:22 59.105 4252.3 1.3 180.7 75
4 00:31:22 60.105 4253.6 1.3 180.7 76
4 01:31:22 61.105 4254.9 1.4 180.7 77
4 02:31:22 62.105 4256.0 1.1 180.7 78
4 03:32:23 63.122 4257 .4 1.4 180.7 79
4 04:32:23 64.122 4258.6 1.2 180.7 80
4 05:32:23 65.122 4259.7 1.1 180.7 81
4 06:32:23 66.122 4260.7 0.9 180.7 82
4 07:21:21 66.938 4254.0 -6.7 180.9 83
4 07:22:22 66.955 4260.2 6.2 180.9 84
4 07:48:21 67.388 4254.4 -5.8 181.0 §5

PRO WELL TESTING & WIRELINE



